2023/2024
Boys U14

Schedule
Friday, 17/11/2023

11:00
12:50
14:40
16:30
18:20
20:10

Saturday, 18/11/2023

09:00
10:50
12:40
15:00
16:50
18:40

Sunday, 19/11/2023

09:00
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& CENTRAL EUROPEAN

+YOUTH BASKETBALL

- LEAGUE

PGE Spéjnia Stargard
BK Teplice

Thuringia Select Team
PGE Spéjnia Stargard
UBC Mlnster

NBA Jelenia Géra

PGE Spéjnia Stargard
BK Teplice

SKM Zastal Zielona Géra
PGE Spéjnia Stargard
NBA Jelenia Géra

SKM Zastal Zielona Gora

UBC Munster

Central European Youth Basketball League
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Stargard
Poland

17.-19.11.2023

SKM Zastal Zielona Géra
NBA Jelenia Gédra

UBC Miinster

BK Teplice

SKM Zastal Zielona Géra

Thuringia Select Team

UBC Minster
Thuringia Select Team
NBA Jelenia Géra
Thuringia Select Team
UBC Mlnster

BK Teplice

BK Teplice
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& CENTRAL EUROPEAN Stargard

2023/2024 L YOUTH BASKETBALL argard
y - [FAGUE 17.-19.11.2023
10:50 E| Thuringia Select Team E| vs. E SKM Zastal Zielona Goéra E|
(x] PGE Spojnia Stargard [x] v [x] NBA elenia Gora [x]

12:40
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